
CHESTNUT HILL EAST 215-580-6880
100 E. Chestnut Hill Ave

L, 94

GRAVERS
Gravers Lane & Anderson St

L

WYNDMOOR 215-580-6897
246 Wyndmor St

77

MOUNT AIRY 215-580-6942
149 E. Gowen Ave

SEDGWICK
7139 Devon St

H

STENTON 215-580-6854
6797 Blakemore St

18

WASHINGTON LANE
823 E. Washington Ln

XH

GERMANTOWN
150 E. Chelten Ave

26, K, J

WISTER
5230 Belfield Ave at Armstrong Ln

J

WAYNE JUNCTION  215-580-6892
2129 Windrim Ave

23, 53, 75

TEMPLE UNIVERSITY  
215-580-5440
927 W. Berks St

JEFFERSON STATION
Market St between 10th & 12th Sts

MFL, BRS, 17, 23, 33, 38, 44, 45, 47,
47m, 48, 61, 62, 78, NJT Bus

SUBURBAN STATION
16th St & JFK Blvd

MFL, BSL, 2, 4, 10, 11, 13, 16, 17,
27, 31, 32, 33, 34, 36, 38, 44, 48, 62,
78, 124, 125 

30th STREET STATION
30th & Market Sts

MFL, 9, 10, 11, 13, 30, 31, 34, 36, 44,
62, 78, 124, 125, LUCY, Amtrak, 
NJT Atlantic City Rail Line

STATION LOCATIONS CONNECTING SERVICES*

Schedule Times: Indicate when trains depart the station

Fare payment options: cash, tickets, passes. Please check the SEPTA
Fare Guide or the website for complete fare information

QuietRide Car: Available on all weekday trains (Monday - Friday 4:00 a.m.
- 7:00 p.m.)  with 3 or more cars open for passenger service.  The first car
will be designated as your QuietRide Car

Regional Rail Major Holidays: New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, July 4th,
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day (Special Schedule)

Disclaimer: SEPTA does not assume responsibility for inconvenience,
experience or damage resulting from errors in timetables, delayed trains, 
failure to make connections or for shortage of equipment.  The schedules
shown here are subject to change without notice

Severe Weather Schedule: During extreme weather conditions, Trains may
operate on a special schedule. Please check the SEPTA website for up-
dated service information

TRAVEL TIPS

* All Connecting Services are SEPTA Bus, Trolley or High Speed Rail unless
otherwise noted
MFL = Market-Frankford Line  BSL = Broad Street Line   BRS = Broad-Ridge Spur

© SEPTA 6/16 T.T.5 CHE-14
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• Chestnut Hill East

• Gravers

• Wyndmoor

• Mount Airy

• Sedgwick

• Stenton

• Washington Lane

• Germantown

• Wister

• Wayne Junction

• Temple University

• Jefferson Station

• Suburban Station

• 30th Street Station

Customer Service: 215-580-7800

TDD/TTY: 215-580-7853

www.septa.org

CHESTNUT HILL
EAST LINE
To/From Center City Philadelphia

REGIONAL RAIL

DESTINATION CODES
AIR
BMR
CHW
CLM
CYN

Airport
Bryn Mawr
Chestnut Hill West
Claymont
Cynwyd

MAL
MED
MHK
NWK
PAO

Malvern
Media
Marcus Hook
Newark DE
Paoli

SWR
THO
TTC
WIL
WTR

Swarthmore
Thorndale
Trenton TC
Wilmington
West Trenton
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Chestnut Hill East Line Public Timetable_Layout 12  5/13/2016  10:30 AM  Page 1

INTERIM WEEKDAY & REGULAR SATURDAY & 
SUNDAY SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE JULY 11, 2016



Fare Train Number 7409 7413 6707 7417 7421 7425 7429 7433 7437 7441 7445 7449 7453 7457 7461 7465 7469 7473
Zone    Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

2   Chestnut Hill East 6:20 7:20 8:00 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20
2  Gravers 6:22 7:22 8:02 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 1:22 2:22 3:22 4:22 5:22 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22
2   Wyndmoor 6:23 7:23 8:03 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23
2  Mount Airy 6:25 7:25 8:05 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25
2  Sedgwick 6:26 7:26 8:06 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 2:26 3:26 4:26 5:26 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26
2   Stenton 6:27 7:27 8:07 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27
2  Washington Lane 6:29 7:29 8:09 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29 5:29 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29
1  Germantown 6:33 7:33 8:13 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5:33 6:33 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33
1 Wister 6:35 7:35 8:15 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35
1   Wayne Junction 6:38 7:38 8:18 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38
C   Temple University 6:43 7:43 8:23 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43
C   Jefferson Station 6:50 7:50 8:30 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50
C   Suburban Station 6:55 7:55 8:35 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55
C   30th Street Station 6:59 7:59 8:39 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59 4:59 5:59 6:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59
C   University City 7:02 8:02 — 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02

Train continues to AIR AIR — AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR
(see Destination Codes ) AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Fare Train Number 4704 4708 4712 4716 4720 4724 4728 4732 4736 4740 4744 4748 4752 4756 4760 4764 4768 738
Zone    Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

C   University City 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 —
C   30th Street Station 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:46
C   Suburban Station 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:51
C   Jefferson Station 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:55
C   Temple University 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:59
1   Wayne Junction D6:52 D7:52 D8:52 D9:52 D10:52 D11:52 D12:52 D1:52 D2:52 D3:52 D4:52 D5:52 D6:52 D7:52 D8:52 D9:52 D10:52 D12:06
1 Wister D6:55 D7:55 D8:55 D9:55 D10:55 D11:55 D12:55 D1:55 D2:55 D3:55 D4:55 D5:55 D6:55 D7:55 D8:55 D9:55 D10:55 D12:08
1  Germantown D6:57 D7:57 D8:57 D9:57 D10:57 D11:57 D12:57 D1:57 D2:57 D3:57 D4:57 D5:57 D6:57 D7:57 D8:57 D9:57 D10:57 D12:10
2  Washington Lane D7:00 D8:00 D9:00 D10:00 D11:00 D12:00 D1:00 D2:00 D3:00 D4:00 D5:00 D6:00 D7:00 D8:00 D9:00 D10:00 D11:00 D12:13
2   Stenton D7:02 D8:02 D9:02 D10:02 D11:02 D12:02 D1:02 D2:02 D3:02 D4:02 D5:02 D6:02 D7:02 D8:02 D9:02 D10:02 D11:02 D12:15
2  Sedgwick D7:04 D8:04 D9:04 D10:04 D11:04 D12:04 D1:04 D2:04 D3:04 D4:04 D5:04 D6:04 D7:04 D8:04 D9:04 D10:04 D11:04 D12:16
2  Mount Airy D7:06 D8:06 D9:06 D10:06 D11:06 D12:06 D1:06 D2:06 D3:06 D4:06 D5:06 D6:06 D7:06 D8:06 D9:06 D10:06 D11:06 D12:17
2   Wyndmoor D7:08 D8:08 D9:08 D10:08 D11:08 D12:08 D1:08 D2:08 D3:08 D4:08 D5:08 D6:08 D7:08 D8:08 D9:08 D10:08 D11:08 D12:19
2  Gravers D7:09 D8:09 D9:09 D10:09 D11:09 D12:09 D1:09 D2:09 D3:09 D4:09 D5:09 D6:09 D7:09 D8:09 D9:09 D10:09 D11:09 D12:20
2   Chestnut Hill East 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11 5:11 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:22

AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM
D-Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule                                                   T.T.5 CHE-14 Interim Weekday Schedule #1
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CHESTNUT HILL EAST LINE MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY effective July 11, 2016
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SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS and MAJOR HOLIDAYS
Fare Train Number 7409 7413 7417 7421 7425 7429 7433 7437 7441 7445 7449 7453 7457 7461 7465 7469 7473
Zone Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

2 Chestnut Hill East 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20
2 Gravers 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 1:22 2:22 3:22 4:22 5:22 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22
2 Wyndmoor 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23
2 Mount Airy 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25
2 Sedgwick 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 2:26 3:26 4:26 5:26 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26
2 Stenton 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27
2 Washington Lane 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29 5:29 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29
1 Germantown 6:33 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5:33 6:33 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33
1 Wister 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35
1 Wayne Junction 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38
C Temple University 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43
C Jefferson Station 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50
C Suburban Station 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55
C 30th Street Station 6:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59 4:59 5:59 6:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59
C University City 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02

Train continues to AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR
(see Destination Codes ) AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Fare Train Number 4704 4708 4712 4716 4720 4724 4728 4732 4736 4740 4744 4748 4752 4756 4760 4764 4768 738
Zone Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

C University City 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 —
C 30th Street Station 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:46
C Suburban Station 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:51
C Jefferson Station 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:55
C Temple University 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:59
1 Wayne Junction D6:52 D7:52 D8:52 D9:52 D10:52 D11:52 D12:52 D1:52 D2:52 D3:52 D4:52 D5:52 D6:52 D7:52 D8:52 D9:52 D10:52 D12:06
1 Wister D6:55 D7:55 D8:55 D9:55 D10:55 D11:55 D12:55 D1:55 D2:55 D3:55 D4:55 D5:55 D6:55 D7:55 D8:55 D9:55 D10:55 D12:08
1 Germantown D6:57 D7:57 D8:57 D9:57 D10:57 D11:57 D12:57 D1:57 D2:57 D3:57 D4:57 D5:57 D6:57 D7:57 D8:57 D9:57 D10:57 D12:10
2 Washington Lane D7:00 D8:00 D9:00 D10:00 D11:00 D12:00 D1:00 D2:00 D3:00 D4:00 D5:00 D6:00 D7:00 D8:00 D9:00 D10:00 D11:00 D12:13
2 Stenton D7:02 D8:02 D9:02 D10:02 D11:02 D12:02 D1:02 D2:02 D3:02 D4:02 D5:02 D6:02 D7:02 D8:02 D9:02 D10:02 D11:02 D12:15
2 Sedgwick D7:04 D8:04 D9:04 D10:04 D11:04 D12:04 D1:04 D2:04 D3:04 D4:04 D5:04 D6:04 D7:04 D8:04 D9:04 D10:04 D11:04 D12:16
2 Mount Airy D7:06 D8:06 D9:06 D10:06 D11:06 D12:06 D1:06 D2:06 D3:06 D4:06 D5:06 D6:06 D7:06 D8:06 D9:06 D10:06 D11:06 D12:17
2 Wyndmoor D7:08 D8:08 D9:08 D10:08 D11:08 D12:08 D1:08 D2:08 D3:08 D4:08 D5:08 D6:08 D7:08 D8:08 D9:08 D10:08 D11:08 D12:19
2 Gravers D7:09 D8:09 D9:09 D10:09 D11:09 D12:09 D1:09 D2:09 D3:09 D4:09 D5:09 D6:09 D7:09 D8:09 D9:09 D10:09 D11:09 D12:20
2 Chestnut Hill East 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11 5:11 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:22
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D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule    
F - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and pick up passengers standing on platform in position visible to engineer
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CHESTNUT HILL
EAST LINE
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NEVER pass between cars when a train is moving•

NEVER attempt to board a moving train•

ALWAYS wait for the train to come to a complete stop BEFORE exiting•

NEVER ride in the vestibule or on the steps of a moving train•

NEVER lean against the train doors   •

www.septa.org/safety

SAFETY TIPS 
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